3.4.4.1 Number of extension and outreach programs conducted in collaboration with industry, community and Non- Governm
Through NSS/NCC/Red Cross YCR etc

Sr. No Name of the activity Organizing unit/ agency/ collaborating Name Of Year of the [Number of
Agency The activity teachers
Schmeme participated
in such A
1|Smart Village KBC North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon NSS 2
2015-16
Program(Ramnagar) (Maharashtra)
2|Workshop for NSS Progame |North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon. NSS 15
: o o 2015-16
Officer, Divisional/District
3|Blood Donation camp Bhausaheb Hire Govt. Medical College and NSS 2
) 2015-16
Hospital , Dhule.
4(Disaster Management District Police and District Disaster NSS 2
2015-16
Workshop Management Department on February
5[Smart Village KBC North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon NSS 2
2016-17
Program(Ramnagar) (Maharashtra)
6/Blood Donation Camp Bhausaheb Hire Govt. Medical College and NSS 2
Hospital , Dhule. 2016-17
7|Smart Village KBC North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon NSS 2
Program(Ramnagar) (maharashtra) 2017-18
8[Social Justice Day District Social Justice department NSS 2017-18 14
9(Blood Donation camp Bhausaheb Hire Govt. Medical College and NSS 2
. 2017-18
Hospital , Dhule
10{Sanwad Anhiyan Workshop [Youth For Swaraj Sanstha Mumbai NSS 2017-18 15
11{Workshop on Disaster & National Dalit Watch Organization, New Delhi |NSS 16
: - 2017-18
Inclusive Vulnerability
12|Workshop on Disaster Nagari Sanrakshan Dal , Home Department NSS 2018-19 2

Management

Nashik




13

World Aids Awareness Week

Maharashtra State Aids Society , Dhule Unit .

NSS

2019-20

14

Aids Awareness Rally

MSAC dhule & Jawahar Medical foundation
Dhule .

NSS

2019-20




ant Organizations

Number of
students
participated in
such activities

50

10

23

55

50

22

50

100

19

31

73

50




12

40




